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Parametry podstawowe

Tetenal - Tetenal Glossy Paper 10 arkuszy A2

(131808)

Papiery do drukarek - fotograficzne
wycofany

Gwarancja

rodzaj

typ nosnika
format
wymiary

gramatura
rozdzielczos¢
powierzchnia
pakowanie (arkusze)
waga

arkusz
papier
A2

420 mm
594 mm

272 g/m?

do 5760 dpi
btyszczaca

10 ark./opakowanie
1 kg

info service

tel/e-mail - gwarancja realizowana w serwisie
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